mm
4

6

8
10
12
14
16

3

0~ W0&whg

#
#
—_—

l

1

13,5cm

Pl - 42.602.08

Pl - 42.602.10
Pl - 42 .602.12
Pl - 42.602.14
Pl - 42.602.16

PARTSCH
13,5cm
Pl -42.620.02
Pl - 42.620.03
Pl - 42.620.04
Pl - 42.620.05
Pl -42.620.06
Pl - 42.620.07
Pl -42.620.08

13.5cm

it

13,5cm

Pl - 42.604.08

Pl - 42.604.10
Pl - 42.604.12
Pl - 42.604.14
Pl - 42.604.16

Pl - 42.605.08

Pl - 42.605.10
Pl - 42.605.12
Pl - 42.605.14
Pl - 42.605.16

17cm

Pl-42.622.02
Pl -42.622.03
Pl - 42.622.04
Pl - 42.622.05
Pl -42.622.06
Pl - 42.622.07
Pl-42.622.08

LR

il

o

PARTSCH
13,5cm
Pl - 42.623.02
Pl - 42.623.03
Pl - 42.623.04
Pl - 42.623.05
Pl - 42.623.06
Pl - 42.623.07
Pl - 42.623.08

17cm

Pl - 42.625.02
Pl -42.625.03
Pl - 42.625.04
Pl - 42.625.05
Pl - 42.625.06
Pl - 42.625.07
Pl - 42.625.08

SPASSAU wrex

Knochenmeilel

Bone Chisels and Gouges
Ciseaux - burins, gouges
Cinceles, gubias
Scalpelli, sgorbie

s & )

S

ALEXANDER
17cm
Pl-42.610.04
Pl-42.610.06

Pl-42.610.08

Pl -42.610.10
Fl-42.610.12
Pl-42.610.14

mim

10
15
20
25

ALEXANDER
17cm

Pl-42.611.04
Pl-42611.06

Pl-42.611.08

Pl-42.611.10
Pl-42.611.12
Pl-42.611.14

STILLE STILLE STILLE

20cm 20cm 20cm
Pl-42630.10 PI-4263210 Pl-42.633.10
Pl-42.630.15 Pl-42.632.15 Pl-42.633.15
Pl-42.630.20 PI-42632.20 Pl-42.633.20
Pl -42.630.25 Pl-42.632.25 Pl-42.633.25
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JPASSAU mPEX

Knochenmeilel

Bone Chisels and gouges
Ciseaux - burins, gouges

Cinceles, gubias
Scalpelli, sgorbie

"-"ii__'
P
"Lﬁ_;:_."'
5
o
i
Wl
mim SMITH PETERSEN
6 Pl -42.634.06 Pl - 42.635.06 Pl - 42.637.06
9 Pl-42.634.09 Pl -42.635.09 Pl - 42.637.09
13 Pl-42634.13 Pl -42635.13 Pl - 42.637.13
16 Pl-42.634.16 Pl -42.635.16 Pl -42.637.16
19 Pl-42634.19 Pl - 42.635.19 Pl - 42.637.19
25 Pl-42634.25 Pl - 42.635.25 Pl - 42.637.25
32 Pl-42634.32 Pl -42635.32 Pl - 42 637.32
20cm 20cm 20cm

Pl - 42.639.06
Pl -42.639.09
Pl -42.639.13
Pl -42.639.16
Pl -42.639.19
Pl - 42.639.25
Pl -42.639.32
20cm

mrm

6,5
15,0
20,0
25,0
30,0
38,0
44,0

M

LAMBOTTE

Pl - 42.650.06
Pl-42.650.15
Pl - 42.650.20
Pl - 42.650.25
Pl - 42.650.30
Pl - 42.650.38
Pl - 42.650.44
24cm

Pl - 42.651.06
Pl -42651.15
Pl - 42.651.20
Pl - 42.651.25
Pl - 42.651.30
Pl - 42.651.38
Pl - 42.651.44
23cm

LAMBOTTE mini
3 Pl - 42.654.03
4 Pl - 42.654.04
6 Pl - 42.654.06
8 Pl - 42.654.08
10 Pl-42.654.10
12 Pl-42.654.12
15 Pl-42.654.15

12,5cm
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mm

10
15
20
25
30

m

Coodmdhw3g

LEXER
Pl - 42.660.07
Pl - 42.660.10
Pl - 42.660.15
Pl - 42.660.20
Pl - 42.660.25
Pl - 42.660.30

22 cm

HOKE
Pl - 42.668.03
Pl - 42.668.05
Pl - 42.668.06
Pl - 42.668.08
Pl - 42.668.09
17cm

LEXER
Pl - 42.661.07
Pl - 42.661.10
Pl - 42.661.15
Pl - 42.661.20
Pl - 42.661.25
Pl - 42.661.30

22 cm

mm

13
19
25
32

Pl-42.670.06
Pl-42.670.13
Pl-42.670.19
Pl -42.670.25
Pl-42.670.32
24cm

e

;in_y"

Pl-42.672.06
Pl-42.672.13
Pl-42.672.19
Pl - 42.672.25
Pl - 42.672.32
24cm

sPASSAU vPeX

Knochenmeilel

Bone Chisels and Gouges
Ciseaux — burins, gouges
Cinceles, gubias
Scalpelli, sgorbie

HIBBS
Pl-42.671.06
Pl-42.671.13
Pl-42.671.19
Pl-42.671.25
Pl-42.671.32
24cm

LEXER mini LEXER mini

Pl - 42.664.04 Pl - 42.665.04
Pl - 42.664.06 Pl - 42.665.06
Pl - 42.664.08 Pl - 42.665.08
Pl - 42.664.10 Pl - 42.665.10
Pl - 42.664.12 Pl - 42.665.12

Pl-42.673.06 Pl -42.675.06
Pl-42.673.13 Pl-42.675.13
Pl-42.673.19 Pl-42.675.19
Pl-42.673.25 Pl-42.675.25
Pl-42.673.32 Pl-42.675.32
24cm 24cm
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= PASSAU mpex

Knochenmeillel

Bone Chisels and Gouges
Ciseaux — burins, gouges
Cinceles, gubias
Scalpelli, sgorbie

LEBSCHE
Pl-42678.24
24 5¢cm

Pl -42.679.22 VIRCHOW BRUNETTI BRUNETTI
22cm Pl-42.680.12 Pl - 42.681.28 Pl - 42.683.28
28cm 28cm

Autopsie-Besteck
Post Mortem Set
Set a autopsie
Juego de autopsia
Set per autopsia

Pl - 42.684.00
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